
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 3-I

Start 3-29-19
9 soil 9 Finish 4-2-19

23 clay/gravel 32
60 shale 92
81 lime 173
99 shale 272
110 lime 382
49 shale 431
70 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 992.7’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

7 shale 508
47 lime 555
191 shale 746
18 lime 764
56 shale 820
30 lime 850
13 shale 863
9 lime 872

12 shale 884
8 lime 892
7 shale 899
5 lime 904

32 shale 936
7 Sandy shale 943 odor
4 bkn sand 947 good show
9 Sandy shale 956 odor
7 bkn sand 963 good show

35 shale 998 T.D.
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